EDR

Texas Department of Public Safety
ER3 Error Frequency Distribution Report

May - 2014
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County=BEE/OD#Z
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County=BRAZ0S/15#Z
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County=CHAMBERS/24#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF [ GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
118 18| of 6| o] of 2| o o of 2 ol of 2| o 1 0 0 5
County=CHEROKEE/25#Z
PASS | FAIL [ DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF [ GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
83 1{ ol o] of o] of o o] of 1 ol of o] o 0 0 0 0
County=COCHRAN/28#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF [ GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
0 ol ol o] of o] of o ol of o ol of o] o 0 0 0 0
County=COKE/29#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF [ GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
0 ol ol o] of o] of o ol of o ol of o] o 0 0 0 0
County=COLEMAN/2A#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF [ GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
31 2| ol o] of o] of o ol of o ol of 1| o 1 0 0 0
County=COLLIN/2B#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA [ TRS | ORIP | DOR | PAF [ GOCP | PON [ LDP | LGH [ PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
1,142 27| o| of o| o] of o o o 2 1| 13| 1| o 6 3 0 1
County=COMAL/2E#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF [ GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
586| 50 o] of o| of of o ol of 3| 28 9| of o 1 9 0 0
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County=COOKE/31#Z
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County=ERATH/48#Z
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County=GILLESPIE/56#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF [ GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
60 2| ol o] of o] of o ol of o ol of o] o 1 1 0 0
County=GOL 1AD/58#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF [ GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
0 ol ol o] of o] of o ol of o ol of o] o 0 0 0 0
County=GONZALES/59#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF [ GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
g7| 16| o| of o| of of o o] of 1 ol o o| of 15 0 0 0
County=GRAY/5A#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF [ GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
0 ol ol o] of o] of o ol of o ol of o] o 0 0 0 0
County=GRAYSON/5B#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF [ GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
416| 13| o| of o| of of o ol of o ol 7| 1] o 4 1 0 0
County=GREGG/5C#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF [ GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
667| 65 o] 2 o] of o o o| of 4 1l 6| 1| of 42 3 0 6
County=GUADALUPE/5E#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF [ GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
240 13| o| of o| of of o ol of o ol 4| o] o 5 4 0 0
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County=HALE/5F#Z

PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA| TRS [ORIP | DOR | PAF | GOCP | PON [ LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS [ CONF | OTHER
9,216|7,680 0] 372 14 0 0 0 0 0] 14 Ol 95| 23 06,666 30 0 466
County=HAMILTON/61#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE [ DPS | TRN | SEQ | DOA [ TRS [ ORIP | DOR | PAF | GOCP [ PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
County=HANSFORD/62#Z

PASS | FAIL | DOE [ DPS | TRN | SEQ | DOA [ TRS [ ORIP | DOR | PAF | GOCP [ PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

County=HARRIS/65#Z

PASS [ FAIL | DOE [ DPS | TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS [ ORIP | DOR [ PAF | GOCP [ PON [ LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER

6,821 164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 93 0 0 32 0 0 38
County=HARRISON/66#Z

PASS [ FAIL | DOE [ DPS | TRN | SEQ | DOA [ TRS [ ORIP | DOR | PAF | GOCP [ PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER

167 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0

County=HAYS/69#Z
PASS [ FAIL | DOE [ DPS | TRN | SEQ | DOA [ TRS [ ORIP | DOR | PAF | GOCP [ PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
480 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 14| 10 0 6 0 0 0
County=HENDERSON/6B#Z
PASS [ FAIL | DOE [ DPS | TRN | SEQ | DOA [ TRS [ ORIP | DOR | PAF | GOCP [ PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
477 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 1 2 0| 132 5 0 0
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County=HIDALGO/6C#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

106

551

0

0

29

0

0

522

County=HILL/6D#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

131

0

0

0

0

County=HOC

KLEY/6E#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

0

0

0

0

0

County=HOOD/6F#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

169

24

0

0

0

0

13

11

County=HOPKINS/70#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

129

24

0

0

4

8

0

County=HUNT/74#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

289

10

0

0

1

0

County=HUTCHINSON/75#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

14

0

0

0

0

0

0




EDR

Texas Department of Public Safety
ER3 Error Frequency Distribution Report

May - 2014
County=JASPER/79#Z
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County=LIMESTONE/93#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF [ GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
35 3 ol o] of o] of o o of 1 ol of o] o 2 0 0 0
County=LLANO/96#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF [ GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
0 ol ol o] of o] of o ol of o ol of o] o 0 0 0 0
County=LUBBOCK/98#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF [ GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
841| 19| o| of o| of o o ol of o ol 12 2| o 1 0 0 4
County=MAD I SON/9D#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF [ GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
46| 11| o| 2| of o] of o ol of o ol 3| 2| o 2 0 0 2
County=MARION/9E#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF [ GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
19 1{ o| o] of o] of o ol of o ol of o] o 0 0 0 1
County=MATAGORDA/A1#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF [ GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
76 9] o o] of o] of o ol of o ol 9| o] o 0 0 0 0
County=MCLENNAN/9B#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS [ TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF [ GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF [ OTHER
798| 21| o| of o| of of 1 ol of o ol 3| o| of 13 1 0 3

11
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County=MEDINA/A3#Z
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County=MIDLAND/AS5#Z
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0

County=MONTGOMERY/AA#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

2,315

104

0

0

0

2

2

4

88

County=MORRIS/AC#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

0

0

0

0

County=NACOGDOCHES/AE#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

172

65

0

0

0

0

4

28

24

County=NEWTON/BO#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

19

0

0

0

0

County=NUECES/B20z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

1,848

24

0

0

0

4

0

12



Texas Department of Public Safety

EDR ER3 Error Frequency Distribution Report
May - 2014
County=0CHILTREE/B3#Z
PASS [ FAIL | DOE | DPS | TRN | SEQ | DOA [ TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF | GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF | OTHER
39 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
County=PALO PINTO/B6#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS | TRN | SEQ | DOA [ TRS [ ORIP [ DOR | PAF | GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF | OTHER
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
County=PANOLA/B7#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS | TRN | SEQ | DOA [ TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF | GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF | OTHER
11 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0
County=PARKER/B8#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS | TRN | SEQ | DOA [ TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF | GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF | OTHER
288 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 10 0 0 0
County=PECOS/BA#Z
PASS [ FAIL | DOE | DPS | TRN | SEQ | DOA [ TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF | GOCP | PON | LDP [ LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF | OTHER
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
County=POLK/BB#Z
PASS [ FAIL | DOE | DPS | TRN | SEQ | DOA [ TRS | ORIP [ DOR | PAF | GOCP | PON | LDP [ LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF | OTHER
331 19 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 1 0 0 0
County=POTTER/BC#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE | DPS | TRN | SEQ | DOA [ TRS [ ORIP [ DOR | PAF | GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF | OTHER

440

0

0

0

0

13



EDR

Texas Department of Public Safety
ER3 Error Frequency Distribution Report

May - 2014
County=RANDALL/BF#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

256

12

1

0

0

1

0

County=RED RIVER/C2#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

0

0

0

0

0

0

County=REF

UGIO/C4#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

114

13

0

0

0

0

0

11

County=ROCKWALL/C7#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

0

0

0

0

0

0

County=RUSK/C9#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

338

11

0

3

2

0

County=SAN PATRICI0/CD#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

0

0

0

0

0

0

County=SCURRY/DO#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

0

0

0

0

14



EDR

Texas Department of Public Safety
ER3 Error Frequency Distribution Report

May - 2014
County=SMITH/D4#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

499

23

0

0

0

0

10

County=SOMERVELL/D5#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

0

0

1

0

0

0

C

ounty=STEPHENS/D7#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

0

0

0

0

0

County=TARRANT/DC#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

3,860

49

1

0

0

25

0

15

County=TAYLOR/DD#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

1,204

167

0

0

0

5

0

36

90

27

County=TITUS/E1#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

0

0

0

0

County=TOM GREEN/E2#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

696

16

0

0

0

2

0

6




Texas Department of Public Safety

EDR ER3 Error Frequency Distribution Report

May - 2014
County=TRAVIS/E3#Z
PASS [ FAIL | DOE | DPS | TRN | SEQ [ DOA [ TRS [ ORIP | DOR | PAF | GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP [ CONS | CONF | OTHER
1,392 39| o| of o] o] of o o 1| 4 2| 17| 10| o© 3 0 0 2
County=TYLER/E5#Z
PASS [ FAIL | DOE | DPS | TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS [ ORIP | DOR | PAF | GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF | OTHER
73 g ol 1| of o] of o ol of o il 1] 2f o 0 1 0 2
County=UPSHUR/E6#Z
PASS [ FAIL | DOE | DPS | TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS [ ORIP | DOR | PAF | GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF | OTHER
41 ol ol o] of o] of o ol of o ol of o] o 0 0 0 0
County=VAN ZANDT/EA#Z
PASS | FAIL | DOE |DPS|TRN|SEQ|DOA|TRS | ORIP | DOR | PAF | GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP [ CONS [ CONF | OTHER
912|1,514| of 7| o| of o| o0]1,387| of 33 ol 1 3| of 36 2 0 45
County=WALKER/EC#Z
PASS [ FAIL | DOE | DPS | TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS [ ORIP | DOR | PAF | GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF | OTHER
201 6| ol o] of o] of o o of 1 ol 2| o] o 3 0 0 0
County=WALLER/ED#Z
PASS [ FAIL | DOE | DPS | TRN | SEQ | DOA | TRS [ ORIP | DOR | PAF | GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP | CONS | CONF | OTHER
30 6| ol o] of o] of o ol of o ol 1| o] o 5 0 0 0
County=WEBB/FO#Z
PASS [ FAIL | DOE | DPS | TRN | SEQ [ DOA [ TRS [ ORIP | DOR | PAF | GOCP | PON | LDP | LGH | PERP [ CONS [ CONF | OTHER
4,770 7771 o| 3| 43| o 5| 1 ol 7| o 0|465( 3| of 212| 14 0 24




EDR

Texas Department of Public Safety
ER3 Error Frequency Distribution Report

May - 2014
County=WHARTON/F1#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

147

114

0

0

0

32

32

36

12

County=WILBARGER/F4#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

0

0

0

0

0

0

County=WILL1AMSON/F6#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

1,281

25

0

0

0

0

1

13

County=WILSON/F7#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

63

15

0

0

8

0

County=WOOD/FA#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

82

0

2

0

0

County=YOAKUM/FB#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

0

0

0

0

County=YOUNG/FC#Z

PASS

FAIL

DOE

DPS

TRN

SEQ

DOA

TRS

ORIP

DOR

PAF

GOCP

PON

LDP

LGH

PERP

CONS

CONF

OTHER

56

0

0

1

0






